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Scarlet Band 95 Middleton-in-Teesdale-Barnard Castle

Mondays to Fridays (from 3 September 2017)

route number

Middleton in Teesdale, Horsemarket 0923 1123 1323 1604 1913
Eggleston, Three Tuns 0931 1131 1331 1612 1921
Romaldkirk, Kirk Inn 0936 1136 1336 1617 -
Cotherstone, Red Lion 0941 1141 1341 1622 -
Lartington, Clock Tower 0943 1143 1343 1624 -
Barnard Castle, Galgate Stand C 0955 1155 1355 1636 -

Scarlet Band 95 Middleton-in-Teesdale-Barnard Castle

Saturdays (from 3 September 2017)

route number

Middleton in Teesdale, Horsemarket 0923 1123 1323 1604
Eggleston, Three Tuns 0931 1131 1331 1612
Romaldkirk, Kirk Inn 0936 1136 1336 1617
Cotherstone, Red Lion 0941 1141 1341 1622
Lartington, Clock Tower 0943 1143 1343 1624
Barnard Castle, Galgate Stand C 0955 1155 1355 1636

Scarlet Band 95 Barnard Castle-Middleton-in-Teesdale

Mondays to Fridays (from 3 September 2017)

route number Sch NSch

Barnard Castle, Teesdale School Bus Park - - - 1503 - -
Barnard Castle, Galgate Stand B 0855 1055 1255 1506 1506 1845
Lartington, Clock Tower 0905 1105 1305 1516 1516 1855
Cotherstone, Red Lion 0909 1109 1309 1520 1520 1859
Romaldkirk, Kirk Inn 0914 1114 1314 1525 1525 1904
Mickleton, Rose and Crown 0917 1117 1317 1528 1527 1907
Middleton in Teesdale, Horsemarket 0923 1123 1323 1534 1534 1913

Explanation of codes:

NSch this journey runs during school holidays only
Sch this journey runs on schooldays only

Scarlet Band 95 Barnard Castle-Middleton-in-Teesdale

Saturdays (from 3 September 2017)

route number

Barnard Castle, Galgate Stand B 0855 1055 1255 1506
Lartington, Clock Tower 0905 1105 1305 1516
Cotherstone, Red Lion 0909 1109 1309 1520
Romaldkirk, Kirk Inn 0914 1114 1314 1525
Mickleton, Rose and Crown 0917 1117 1317 1527
Middleton in Teesdale, Horsemarket 0923 1123 1323 1534


